

Detailed Bid Tab for ITB# 4510 - Watershed Drive Retaining Wall

Line No.	Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Engineer's Estimate			ANLAAN Corporation		D.N. Higgins Inc	
				Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
10	1047051	_General Conditions, Max \$20,000	LSUM	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
20	1047051	_Project Supervision, Max \$10,000.00	LSUM	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
30	1047051	_Certified Payroll Compliance and Reporting	LSUM	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
40	2020004	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	Ea	2	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00
50	2047001	_Curb, Gutter, and Curb and Gutter, Any Type, Rem	Ft	230	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,530.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,760.00
60	2050023	Granular Material, CI II	Cyd	20	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 1,800.00
70	2057021	_Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	Cyd	9	\$ 42.50	\$ 382.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,125.00
80	2060001	Crushed Aggregate, MDOT 6A	Cyd	40	\$ 19.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.40	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,000.00
90	2080020	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	Ea	2	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 350.00
100	2080036	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	Ft	300	\$ 3.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,800.00
110	3027011	Crushed Limestone Leveling Pad, 6 inch, 21AA, Modified	Syd	920	\$ 12.00	\$ 11,040.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 9.20	\$ 6.00	\$ 5,520.00
120	4047001	_Underdrain, Subgrade, 4 inch, Special	Ft	300	\$ 12.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 3.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,500.00
140	7067010	Modular Block Retaining Wall, Rosetta Outcropping, Superior Buff	Sft	1565	\$ 70.00	\$ 109,550.00	\$ 82.50	\$ 129,112.50	\$ 96.00	\$ 150,240.00
150	7067050	Platipus Anchors, Complete	Ea	86	\$ 375.00	\$ 32,250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 43,000.00
160	8027001	_Curb and Gutter, Conc	Ft	230	\$ 40.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,900.00
170	8037001	_Fence, Protective, Modified	Ft	320	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,800.00
180	8087001	Fence, 42-inch, Complete	Ft	215	\$ 175.00	\$ 37,625.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 17,630.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 18,920.00
190	8127051	_Traffic Control, Max \$5,000.00	LSUM	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
200	8152205	Liriope spicata, 4 inch pot	Ea	120	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,200.00
210	8160062	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 4 inch	Syd	140	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,120.00
220	8167011	_Slope Restoration	Syd	80	\$ 4.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,440.00
Subtotal Retaining Wall Construction Costs						\$ 255,072.50		\$ 241,875.10		\$ 286,875.00
Contingency & Mobilization (15%)						\$ 38,260.88				
Retaining Wall Construction Costs						\$ 293,333.38				